Name

Lucey Woods
Olive Carlson
Mara Polselli
Bridgette Adams
Whitney Parnow

0 3 N L LW OFE

9 Gewn Brown

10 Elena Dell

14 JJ Lewis

15 Olive Humphries
16 Bre Olson

17 Lauren Wood

20 Kyanne George
21 Elle Koehler

23 Taeghan Thompson

32 Sophea Pring

# Name

Mariah Anderson
11 Khloe Balderama-Quon

13 Vanessa Pradere

15 Olive Humphries

18 Camille Fortna
19 Divya Batra

21 Elle Koehler
22 Parker James
24 Jaxzine Rush

26 Gabriela Vargas-Ocasio

29 Marin Lane
30 Shayla Portillo
32 Sophea Pring

SEHOME MARINERS

2025-26 Varsity Girls Flag Football

Varsity
Position
WR/ Corner
RB/ WR/ Rusher
WR/ LB/ Rusher
QB/ WR/ Safety/ Corner
RB/ WR/ Safety
RB/ WR/ Rusher/ LB
QB/ WR/ Corner
WR/ Safety/ Corner
WR/ Corner
Center/ Corner/ LB
WR/ Safety/ LB
WR/ LB/ Corner
C/ WR/ Corner
WR/ LB
WR/ Corner/ LB

Junior Varsity
Position

QB/ Safety/ LB
Center/ WR/ Safety
WR/ Corner
RB/ Rusher
WR/ QB/ Corner
C/ WR/ Corner
WR/ Corner
WR/ Corner
WR/ Corner
WR/ Safety/ Corner
WR/ Corner
WR/ Corner/ LB

Year
10
10
12
12
11
10
10
12
10
10

10

10
12

Year

Head Coach
Hailey Thomas

Assistants
Eric Hofstedt

Athletic Trainer
Maggie Hite

Superintendent
Dr. Greg Baker

District AD
James Hayes
Principal
Sonia Cole
Asst Principal

Mike Couto
Camille Mora ED.D

Athletic Director
Colin Cushman

Athletic Assistant
Kristin Cerenzia







